EFFICIENT WORK
50
High-efficiency centrifugal single-inlet, medium-pressure fans
with a direct motor and impeller with forward-facing blades
fitted with IE3 asynchronous motor adjustable electronically.
CMP/EW
Fan:
• Steel sheet casing

Three-phase
motor IE3
Order code with variable speed drive (VSD) included
CMP/EW 1128              2T             4    IE3  VSD1      D
VSD1: Fitted with VSD1/A-
RFM, electronic variable
speed, single phase
power supply 220-240 V
50/60 Hz.
VSD3:  Fitted with VSD3/
A-RFT, electronic variable
speed, three-phase
power supply 380-415 V
50/60 Hz.
Impeller
size
CMP/EW: High-efficiency
centrifugal single-inlet,
medium-pressure fans with
casing and sheet steel impeller,
“Efficient work”
Maximum
speed:
2T=2950 rpm
4T=1450 rpm
6T=950 rpm
Motor
power
(CV)
Three-
phase
motor IE3
HIGHLY EFFICIENT
IE3-COMPLIANT
THREE-PHASE MOTORS
AC
CONTROL
Supply optional
accesory
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
VSD: Variable Speed
Drive.
. VSD1/A-RFM
. VSD3/A-RFT
Supply on request
SUPPLY
VSD1/A-RFM:
220-240 V 50/60 Hz
VSD3/A-RFT:
380-415 V 50/60 Hz
AC
D: Standard version, VSD
supplied programmed for
constant speed.
P: Supplied with VSD
programmed for pressure
control and Si-Presión
pressure transmitter
K: Supplied with VSD
programmed for pressure
control and built into a
BOXPRES KIT/B box.
Only available for fans
with motor power less
than or equal to 2.2 kW.
51
EFFICIENT WORK
Technical characteristics
Speed
min/max
(r/min)
Model Single-phase VSD
230 V 50/60 Hz